432 WWW.IUSEELITELED.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
TAPE
DIMMABLE COMPACT LED DC 277V MAGNETIC DRIVERS
TYPE
LB100-DC-12-40-277
LB100-DC-12-60-277
LB100-DC-12-100-277
LB100-DC-24-40-277
LB100-DC-24-60-277
LB100-DC-24-100-277
Input(277V)
1@40 Watts
1@60 Watts
1@100 Watts
1@40 Watts
1@60 Watts
1@100 Watts
Output
12V DC
12V DC
12V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
Depth
2-3/4”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
2-3/4”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
APPROXIMATE SIZES AND WEIGHT
Height
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
Width
2”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
2”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
LB100-ACC-MC  Male Power Cable Connector
Must be ordered with Magnetic Driver
DIMMABLE COMPACT LED DC 120V MAGNETIC DRIVERS
TYPE
LB100-DC-12-40-120*
LB100-DC-12-60-120*
LB100-DC-12-100-120
LB100-DC-24-40-120*
LB100-DC-24-60-120*
LB100-DC-24-100-120
LB100-DC-24-150-120
LB100-DC-24-200-120
Input(120V)
1@40 Watts
1@60 Watts
1@100 Watts
1@40 Watts
1@60 Watts
1@100 Watts
1@150 Watts
1@200 Watts
Output
12V DC
12V DC
12V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
Depth
2-3/4”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
2-3/4”
2-1/2”
2-1/2”
3”
3”
APPROXIMATE SIZES AND WEIGHT
Height
5”
6”
6”
5”
6”
6”
9.8”
9.8”
Width
2”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
2”
2-3/4”
2-3/4”
3”
3”
DIMMABLE COMPACT LED DC 12V/24V ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
TYPE
LB100-DR-12V-30W
LB100-DR-12V-60W
LB100-DR-12V-100W
LB100-DR-24V-96W
Input(277V)
1@30 Watts
1@60 Watts
1@100 Watts
1@96 Watts
Output
12V DC
12V DC
12V DC
24V DC
Note:
*Class2 Dimmable LED DC Magnetic Transformer
Dimensions
Length:   50”
Height:   1/2”
Width:   3/4”
0.6”
0.7”
0.35”
0.38”
Top Cover
Base Channel
Features
Easy to snap together top and bottom design
Finish
LB100-BC-AL (Aluminium- Base Channel)
LB100-BC-WH (White- Base Channel)
LB100-BC-CL (Clear- Base Channel)
LB100-TC-CL (Clear- Top Cover)
LB100-TC-CLF (Clear Frosted- Top Cover)
LB100-TC-WH (White- Top Cover)
LB100-TC-WF (White Frosted- Top Cover)
Mini Channel Mounting System
LED TAPE LIGHT- ACCESSORIES
L
B
-
L
E
D
F
L
E
X
I
B
L
E
L
E
D
T
A
P
E
L
I
G
H
T